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Mentz Liquor Store {Pty) Lid
Matshelapata Village
Mankweng LP 0727
SOUTH AFRICA
0782036479

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle Roference No.: IN162978
Epping 1 Date: 20-Feb-2025
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date; 22-Mar-2025
Phone: +27 {0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID: 15287
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency: ZAR
Web: http:/iwww.signalhillproducts.com Customer VAT # 4110295260

Source: LRFG0O8

SHIP VIA: LRSAC
Mentz Liquor Store
Matshelapata Village
Mankweng LP 0727
SOUTH AFRICA
0782036479

T L

HIPMENT NUMBER:
55188233
ol

50158244

€0-003: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660ml - 1,848.0000 UNIT 0.0000 Na 000
Colleclion
2 RT CO-004: Chep Paflet - Collection 24,0000 UNIT 0.0000 NaN 0.00 0.00
O LoADED B L-X320 | DanET

TCEALOEDED A SEDREAG L PAauner S

Driver: DPBC Packed By:
Cust Received By: C
Driver Signature: DPBC Checked By: ',
Cust Signatura
Truck Reg: Dale:
Sattioment Discount: 0.0
e & 0 . . Sales Tatal: 0.00 ‘
Note : Please note settlement discount deesn’t include returnable items.
Tax Total: 0.00
Total (ZAR): 0.00
Standard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Praducts (Pty) Ltd — Account number: 000895466 — Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460250833 — Cusloms Gode: 21127081
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quantities are a true reflection of the defivered goads.

1. Physically Received and Checked by: M(gup\
Signature ( ,_/\_) :

2, Physically Received and Checked by:

Signature
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Sedibeng Brewery, Kiipriver Business Park, 1 De #an Road, Midvaal, 1871 ?D ﬁ ﬁL\‘(,fo
Mestiepe Ge1eGORRS RECEIPT SLIP
Customer/Supplier Name: [ '\eﬂ_‘-—z_ L-l é §1‘E~( ¢ lL{, l{)p__ { 7 :S‘" SAP Document No:
Customer/Shipment Number. lb 2 *-i ’:}- TMS ID Nox S._O ' o= LI'-;_SAP Corection No:
Vehicle Registration Number: TEL 3(-1 S F:; Transporler L_.( 2_, Processed By:
TYPE BOTTLE DEALER {SHIPMENT BULK
MATNR  [Description | Quantity MATNR  |Descrigtion Qui
7500 UNSORTED CRATES 7503 SORTED BOTTLES
4085045  |Crate 12x660m! (Green & Grey) 4086053 |RB Own Heineken 850ml ZA-01
4085328 Crate HEINEKEN 12x650m! RB (Printed Star Crate} 4085302 RB Owmn FLI STRONGBOW 660m! ZA-01
4085919 DK Steel Emply Generic 20L (Slim) 4085900 RB Own Green AMSTEL 660m! ZA-04
4085920 DK Steel Empty Generic 30L 4085907 RE Own G WNDHK Drght £60m! ZA-01
4086921 DK Steel Empty Generic 50L 4085930 RB Amber SOWETO Gold 750m! ZA-01
k., 4085934 JB DK Steel Empty Generic 30L
- 4086953 RB Own Green HEINEKEN 650ml K2-02 Emb PO
359 Keg Euro own 20L Flat Blue Banner RFID
4000000  |Crate 4x5.0L BIB _ 7504 Maln Pallets
4000002 Crate 6x2.0L Jar { Cralg 1.5L ; 4085904 CHEP RENTAL 1200 X 1000
4058358  {Crate 12x660m! 50 % 2023385 |HEINEKEN RED 4-WAY 1200 X 1000 Ly
4015031 Crale 124750ml1 0L NU
4000034 | Divider Board Distel
) 7505 VOPM
4067648 |Ardagh Brown Pallet
; 7500 UNSORTED BOTTLES 4087656 Ardagh Plastic layerpad
* 4085918 RB Emply GENERIC 4036436 Ardagh Masonile dividerboard
4086953 RB STAR Green HEINEKEN 850ml {Trade)
4000020 |Bot 750 Uns /Bot 1.0 Uns 4087652 |santi Brown Palisl
4000016 Bot 2.0 Ropp Jar Uns / Bot 1.5 Jar Uns 4097657 \santi Plasiic layerpad
4018870  |Bot 660 Uns ' LYo 4087657  |\santi Masonite dividerboard
7504 BULK PACKAGING MATERIAL 7504 BULK PACKAGING MATERIAL
4085045  |Wew Green Crates ; 4086774 Heineken New Glass
MCG || wacT L1 2085089 |Amslel New Glass
'\\/ 4085028  \New Star Crates 085906 |Windhoek New Glass
MCG | | weacT L] 408500 |Strongbow New Glass
[ [suTOTAL
; OTHER
By Signing this document, you aré confirming that you have .
physically checked the stock, and agreee that the recorded froTAL PACKAGES

3rd Verified by Ops Controller / Junior Controlier:

Security Name:

Security Signature:

Drriver Name:

< .p’\/vb&.«,»-{,

Driver Signature: A
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Juan De Bruin .

From: : Tashlynne Fransman

Sent: Monday, 24 February 2025 15:39

To: Forbes Matute; Khethani Ramulongo

Ce: Heinrich Veer; John Denaldson; Mlondolozi Sithole -

Subject: RE: Assistance required - Offloading- Distell Bottles & Crates Mentz Liquor Store 1

Good afternoon, All

Please note the below is resolved.

@Forbes Matute— Please see below Registration oflthe Truck and Driver details.
Truck enroute to Sedibeng now t0 offload.

Driver: Evans Mudau

' Truck Reg:JBD348FS

Order no:IN 162977/50158242
customer: Mentz Liquor Store 1

Thank you for your assistance.
Regards,

Tash

From; Forbes Matute <forbes@Irsa.co.za>

~ Sent: Monday, February 24, 2025 2:57 PM

To: Tashlynne Fransman <tashlynne@lrsa.co.za>; Khethani Ramulongo <Khethani.Ramulohgo@heineken.com>
Cc: Heinrich Veer <heinrich@Irsa.c0.za>; John Donaldson <john.dona1dson@lrsa.co.za>; mMiondolozi Sithole
<miondolozi@lrsa.co.za>

Subject: Re: Assistance required - Offloading- Distell Bottles & Crates Mentz Liquor Store 1

Hi @Khethani Ramutongo,

Canyou please assist on this matter? Customer forced loading of 4 pallets and now CIC is refusingto
issue and RFC in order for us to offload and credit the customer.

Can you guide us here, thanks.

Kind Régards

rorbes Matute
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- Sedibeng Brewery, Klipriver Business Park, 1 De Man Road, Midvaal, 1871

L Liguor Rumiers

T

From: Tashlynne Fransman <tashlynne@Irsa.co.za> R
Sent: Monday, February 24, 2025 2:53 PM

To: Forbes Matute <forbes@Irsa.co.za>

Cc: Heinrich Veer <heinrich@!rsa.co.za>; John Donaldson <john.donaldson@Irsa.co.2a>; Mlondolozi Sithole
<mlandolozi@l|rsa.co.za>

Subject: Assistance required - Offloading- Distell Bottles & Crates Mentz L:quor Store 1

Good afternoon, Forbes
| hope you are doing well.

I am reaching out for your assistance regarding a truck that loaded empties on behalf of Signal Hill. The customer
included 4 Pallets of Distell bottles and crates however, Linbro Park is refusing to offload them.

= | have réquested an RFC from Heineken, but they are unable to process it as the quantity is below their minimum
requirement of 4pallets.
Would you be able to assist in getting the truck offloaded and ensuring the customer is credited for the 4p.
Your support in resalving this matter would be greatly appreciated.
Lobking forward to your feedback.

Regards,

Tash ' =



